

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.7-8 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).2089-90/1999
(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/1998 in CRP No. 324/1998
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

DIRECTOR OF SURVEY AND SETTLEMENTS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.M. KADAMBAN NAMBU DRIPAD & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 19/11/2009 These applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.Nedumaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Deepak Prakash, Adv.
Mr.Biju P.Raman, Adv.
Ms.Usha Nandini, Adv.
For M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18.1.2010.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master