

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL Nos.11440-11441 OF 2014

DIRECTOR OF SURVEY AND SETTLEMENTS . . . APPELLANT (s)

VERSUS

N.M. KADAMBAN NAMNBUDRIPAD & ANR. . . RESPONDENT (s)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL Nos.11445-11446 OF 2014

CIVIL APPEAL Nos.11442-11443 OF 2014

O R D E R

No one is present on behalf of the appellant.

The appeals are dismissed for non-prosecution.

.....J.
(MADAN B. LOKUR)

.....J.
(DEEPAK GUPTA)

NEW DELHI
JULY 11, 2017

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).11440-11441/2014

DIRECTOR OF SURVEY AND SETTLEMENTS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

N.M. KADAMBAN NAMNBUDRIPAD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 11445-11446/2014 (XII)

C.A. No. 11442-11443/2014 (XII)

Date : 11-07-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. Balaji, AOR (NP)

Mr. P. N. Ramalingam, AOR (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Bundela, Adv.
Mr. G. N. Reddy, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RNo one is present on behalf of the appellant. The
appeals are dismissed for non-prosecution.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)

AR-CUM-PS

(Signed order is placed on the file)

(SHARDA KAPOOR)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR