

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.9

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 11440-11441/2014

DIRECTOR OF SURVEY AND SETTLEMENTS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

N.M. KADAMBAN NAMBU DRIPAD (DEAD) THR LRS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

)

WITH

C.A. No. 11445-11446/2014 (XII)

C.A. No. 11442-11443/2014 (XII)

Date : 24-07-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. N. Ramalingam, AOR

Ms. A. Jaswanthi, Adv.

Ms. Purbitaa Mitra, Adv.

Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR

Mr. G. N. Reddy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By consent, list the matter after one week.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)